193
FACE MILLS  平面銑刀 FACE MILLS  平面銑刀
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm)
Right / Left
刀徑 最大刀徑 夾持接觸面直徑 長度 孔徑 刃數
DC DCX DCSFMS LF DCON DCON (inch) I No.
SE545R/L0304
SE..1504
80 98 70 50 27 1" 4
SE545R/L0405 100 120 80 55 32 1-1/4" 5
SE545R/L0506 125 148 102 55 40 1-1/2" 6
SE545R/L0608 160 180 120 60 40 2" 8
SE545R/L0810 200 220 182 60 60 1-7/8" 10
SE545R/L1012 254 274 220 65 60 1-7/8" 12
SE545R/L1214 305 325 278 65 60 1-7/8" 14
SE545R/L1416 356 376 326 65 60 1-7/8" 16
SE545R/L0407 100 120 80 55 32 1-1/4" 7
SE545R/L0509 125 148 102 55 40 1-1/2" 9
SE545R/L0611 160 180 120 60 40 2" 11
SE545R/L0814 200 220 182 60 60 1-7/8" 14
SE545R/L1018 254 274 220 65 60 1-7/8" 18
SE545R/L1222 305 325 278 65 60 1-7/8" 22
SE545R/L1426 356 376 326 65 60 1-7/8" 26
Right / Left Locator Insert Clamp Clamp Screw Locator Screw Washer Wrench
R SEL60-10 CP50-7 CS70-1 CSH0412 CS70-3 TW040
L SEL60-10L CP50-7L CS70-1 CSH0412 CS70-3 TW040
F45SE12
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Screw Wrench
Right / Left
刀徑 長度 最大刀徑 孔徑 刃數
DC LF DCX DCON DCON (inch) I No.
F45SE12-D050A04R/L
SEHW1204AFTN
SEKT1204AF
50 40 60 22 - 4
CS45110 DBIT-T15
F45SE12-D063A05R/L 63 50 81 22 1" 5
F45SE12-D080A06R/L 80 50 95 27 1" 6
F45SE12-D100B06R/L 100 50 116 32 1-1/4" 6
F45SE12-D125B07R/L 125 63 141 40 1-1/2" 7
F45SE12-D160C10R/L 160 63 176 40 2" 10
  平面加工
   Face Milling
  倒角加工
Chamfer Milling
F45SE13
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm)
Right / Left
刀徑 長度 最大刀徑 孔徑 刃數
DC LF DCX DCON DCON (inch) I No.
F45SE13-D040A03R/L
SEET13T3
SEMT13T3
40 40 53 16 - - 3 -
F45SE13-D050A04R/L 50 40 63 22 - 3 4 5
F45SE13-D063A05R/L 63 50 76 22 1” 4 5 6
F45SE13-D080A06R/L 80 50 93 27 1” 4 6 8
F45SE13-D100B07R/L 100 50 113 32 1-1/4” 5 7 10
F45SE13-D125B08R/L 125 63 138 40 1-1/2” 6 8 12
F45SE13-D160B10R/L 160 63 173 40 2” 7 10 16
F45SE13-D200C12R/L 200 63 213 60 1-7/8” 8 12 20
F45SE13-D250C14R/L 250 63 263 60 1-7/8” 10 14 24
Insert Screw Wrench Shim Shim Screw Wrench
CS35119S DBIT-T15/DBIT-T15L SME-42 SN5356 LW035
▼Recommended Inserts 刀片建議品牌: SUMITOMO & MITSUBISHI & KENNAMETAL
ex: F45SE13-D063A04Rx22, F45SE13-D080B08Rx1"
  平面加工
   Face Milling
  倒角加工
Chamfer Milling
FACE MILLS  平面銑刀